

19 M A C T 997/25
HEMLATA Vs. SATYAM

09.01.2026

Present: Sh. Mahender Kumar, Id. Counsel for petitioner (through VC).

R1 in person.

Ms. Sunita, Ld. Proxy counsel for insurance.

At request, list before lok adalat on 10.01.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
09.01.2026